20250614=Brabant_O12Finale
Brabant, 14- - 15-6-2025

Programmanr. 113
14-6-2025 - 15:15

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Gebjr 2015 - 2016
Inschrijflijst

O©CoOO~NOOOUTA~WNPRE

el Tl e
O~NOURNWNRO

AFW
AFW
AFW

Bibi de Wit

Floor Beenakkers
Eva Straver
Elynn den Dekker
Sanne Melssen
Pip Kampman

Ise Vink

Abbie Siersma
Eileen ten Haaf
Liene Cremers
Saar Verbakel
Elise Driessen
Danée Klop
Fenna Vervoort
Elise van Ouwel
Muxin Chen
Isabel te Molder
Oyku Deniz Isiksal
Zoé Donkers-Noordhoorn
Lynn Vos

Rosalin Buijs

Geb.

15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
15
16

Hieronymus

De Warande
Zvdo'74

Zvdo'74

VzV Njord

Sbc2000

De Biesboschzwemmers
Sbc2000

Sbc2000

Tempo

Z\ Hydra

VzV Njord

De Biesboschzwemmers
Z en PC Zegenwerp
Hieronymus

Psv

Argo

Psv

Nuenen

Zvdo'74
Hieronymus

1:27.35
1:30.54
1:30.98
1:31.85
1:35.68
1:36.05
1:36.66
1:37.94
1:37.96
1:39.63
1:40.58
1:40.60
1:40.93
1:42.21
1:42.91
1:43.51
1:45.77
1:45.95
1:48.27
1:49.02
1:49.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Hieronymus

13-6-2025 10:48 - pagina 1



